
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
97 

6 

121 

11 

74 

10 

50 

56 

76 

65 

8 

86 

54 

57 

69 

18 

21 

49 

9 

25 

93 

150 

33 

13 

188 

23 

44 

20 

79 

18 

Class 
SRF3 

mSRF3 

mSRF3 

mSRF3 

mSRF3 

SRF3 

mSRF3 

mSRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

mSRF3 

mT4 

mT4 

mT4 

SRF3 

SRF3 

mSRF3 

mT4 

BIT 

mSRF3 

mSRF3 

mT4 

SRF3 

SRF3 

T4 

BIT 

mT4 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
1 
2 
3 
8 
9 
8 
4 
1 
9 

10 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Phillip Arscott 
Gianclaudio Angelini 
Brian Cates 
Jisu Kim 
Joe Blanks 
Thomas Weir 
Greg Cirillo 
Jason Pintar 
Dave Spitzer 
Scott Ross 
Efren Ormaza 
David Knoche 
Michael Brandt 
Donald Privett 
Jeremy Butz 
Owen Schefer 
Christopher Windsor 
Steve Spoerl 
Richard Little 
Aaron Meisner 
Ed Keturakis 
Steve Martin 
Dave Trostle 
Andrew Waldorf 
Michael LaMaina 

Charles Russell Turner 
James Turner 
Brian Nelson 
James Foster 
Alexander Schefer 

Member_ID 
549331 
533920 
376567 
495156 
341933 
371907 
425513 
448077 
649198 
414435 
323670 
148527 
500028 
403017 
466268 
243243 
330405 
113192_1 
207134 
318226 
636995 
428191 
415415 
259085_4 
384683 

506430 
508649 
444551 
531982 
290553 

Region 
Ore 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SCR 

WDC 

NNJ 

CFR 

TEN 

CHA 

NCR 

NCR 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Atl 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

NCR 

WDC 

WDC 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
2:06.557 
2:08.487 
2:08.451 
2:08.445 
2:08.477 
2:08.416 
2:08.342 
2:09.082 
2:10.234 
2:11.008 
2:11.193 
2:11.116 
2:11.679 
2:11.330 
2:13.966 
2:13.575 
2:14.856 
2:16.937 
2:16.165 
2:15.272 
2:15.218 
2:15.526 
2:26.215 
2:12.250 
2:15.093 

Make/Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda MX-5 

2004 Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF2 

SCCA Enterprises Srf3 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Sponsor 
Flat Out Racing/Comprent Motor Sports 

Readytoair.tv 

Cates Engineering 

aAcme 

Southeast Spec Racer 

HCH Legal - Aviation Law Experts 

Blind Hog Racing, Nashvillediaperconnection.org 

svtek.com, homeworx, Penipe Foundation 

Karl Burke Racing 

CVET 

WINDSOR CUSTOMS DYNO SERVICE 

Dog Gone Racing 

Merrill Lynch 

Hoosier, Hawk, and Mazda 

In & Out Performance / Carlisle Cycle & Scooter / Advanced Financial 

Sterling Acceptance Corporation 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors 

PCS 

Southeast Spec Racer 

B3Group / Panic Motorsports 

RP Performance, Mazda, Hawk Brakes, Hoosier 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Total Race Time: 28:17.533 

Printed: 5/10/2021 5:05:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Anna Crissman 

Race Chair, Sam Fouse 

T - Transponder issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

N - Car Number issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.799 

Avg. Speed 

55.478 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.557 

Best Speed 

93.017 

Best Lap by 

97 - Phillip Arscott 

2021 SARRC/MARRS VIR 

Group 2: SRF SRF3 T3 T4 BIT 

Sun Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:57:37 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/9/2021 10:05 

Official


